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Show #6262025 ApHC Nationals/Youth World Championship
Oklahoma City, OK

6/26/2025

Showbill: 205 Class: ApHC O022L Ltd Hunter In Hand Mares, all ages 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Betsie Moore (tie breaker), Kelly Hedges, JEFFREY L. RAY, Cindy Mergaert

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
ASHLEY ANTHONY
WINTER HAVEN, FL
ApHC - 1003911

2020

WATCH ME BURN

ApHC - 689157

ASHLEY ANTHONY
1/26/1986ApHC - 1003911

309

2 CARMEN CONRAD
AUBREY, TX
ApHC - 1044603

2019

ALLOCATED BY DESIGN

ApHC - 687595

CARMEN CONRAD
7/16/1993ApHC - 1044603

147

3 COLLEEN KUTZ
ORRSTOWN, PA
ApHC - 943389

2023

ETIQUETTE

ApHC - 695023

COLLEEN KUTZ
7/15/1994ApHC - 943389

178

4

Z
LEXIE EISENMENGER
ANDOVER, NJ
ApHC - 1045771

2017

TOTALLY HOT ART

ApHC - 684291

LEXIE EISENMENGER
8/8/2011ApHC - 1045771

355

5 LING LISIC
BLACKSBURG, VA
ApHC - 1047429

2016

ONE HOT LYRIC

ApHC - 681056

CHELSEA REYNOLDS
4/25/1991ApHC - 1028555

205

6 ABIGAIL BURROWS
BLACKSBURG, VA
ApHC - 1046076

2015

SHEZ KRYPTONITE

ApHC - 679300

CHELSEA REYNOLDS
4/25/1991ApHC - 1028555

160

7 LINDA CASE
LONDONERRY, NH
ApHC - 1016300

2021

HUBBABOUT ME

ApHC - 693582

KAREN DODGE
7/22/1956ApHC - 112825

161

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

147
309
178
355
161
205
160

309
147
205
160
178
161
355

3rd Judge: 

178
309
147
355
161
205
160

4th Judge: 

355
147
178
205
309
160
161

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Betsie 
Moore

Kelly 
Hedges

JEFFREY 
L. RAY

Cindy 
Mergaert


